FNS-DBWW-LED Flexible Strip
WALL GRAZE SERIES | Dual Bend Flexible Wall Grazer/Wall Washer
Application
Features
• Dual bend flexible strip
• Available in 2700k, 3000k, and 4000k
• 80+ or 90+ CRI
• Lumen output -760lm/ft

FNS-DBWW SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
*Custom Cut Orders can take 2-4 Weeks for Order Processing & Delivery*
Ordering Example:  FNS-DBWW-40-25-16-24-90
Part No. CCT Beam Angle Length Voltage CRI
FNS-DBWW 27
30
40
2700k
3000k
4000k
16
CU
16.4ft
Custom Length
cut by factory
or in the field
24 24vdc 80
90
80+
90+
Mounting Accessories
FNS-DBWW-FB
FNS-DBWW-AB
FNS-DBWW-AP
Flat Bracket
Adjustable bracket
Aluminum profile
Recommended Power Supplies
Dimmable with 0-10v, ELV, MLV, TRIAC
Item Number Description Max/Min Load Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
PS-TSLC-UNV-24V-30WDHV2 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
PS-TSLC-UNV-24V-60WDHV2 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
PS-TSLC-UNV-24V-96WDHV2 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
PS-TSLC-UNV-24V-
288WDHV2
288W
(3 x 96W)
288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
10
15
20
25
30
40
50
25x50
45x30
10°
15°
20°
25°
30°
40°
50°
20x50°
45x30°
1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 | thesmartlightingcompany.com
© 2021 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev.11/23
FNS-DBWW-LED Flexible Strip
Diagram & Dimensions
34mm
[1.34in.]
Power in Side Feed (male plug on the input side and female plug on the output side as standard configuration)
L=La+4mm[0.16in.]
La=L1*N
Lb
25 -
+
20    m0 m
[9.844 in.]
+0
- 0.     08
L1=